Sampler
Specification
Specification Number 675 2220B600
Revision 02
Part No.
Description
Material of Construction:
675 2220B600
Cohesive Pocket Sampler 600mm
316 stainless steel
Outer Diameter of Outer Tube: 25 mm (plus 10mm approx.. for scrapers)
Overall Length: 600 mm
Pocket Length: 115 mm
Pocket Width: 11 mm
Pocket Volume: 15 ml
Number of Pockets 3
Pocket Positions:
External Finish: <1 Micron Ra
Internal Pocket Finish: Fine machined finish
Nominal Weight of Sampler: 1.7 Kg
QAQC LAB 589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone Va 22578 TEL (804) 318-3686
rthor
QAQC LOGO